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Martin T Krueger Middle School
2024 - 2025 Volleyball (Girls 7/8th Grade)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Aug 27 Thea Bowman Leadership

Academy
DH 4:30 PM Thea Bowman Leadership Academy Away

Thu Aug 29 Henry W Eggers Elem/MS DH 5:00 PM Henry W Eggers Elem/MS Away

Tue Sep 3 Gary Middle School DH 4:30 PM Martin T Krueger Middle School
(Krueger Middle School)

Home

Thu Sep 5 Westville High School DH 4:30 PM Westville Middle School (Gymnasium) Away 3:30 PM

Mon Sep 16 Barker Middle School DH 4:00 PM Martin T Krueger Middle School
(Krueger Middle School)

Home

Thu Sep 26 HIAT DH 5:00 PM HIAT Away

Mon Sep 30 Krueger Middle School DH 4:30 PM Westville High School Away

Mon Oct 7 Gary 21st Century Charter School DH 5:00 PM Gary 21st Century Charter School Away

Tue Oct 8 Willowcreek Middle School DH 5:00 PM Willowcreek Middle School (Krueger Middle
School)

Away

Thu Oct 10 Charter School of the Dunes DH 4:30 PM Martin T Krueger Middle School
(Krueger Middle School)

Home

Mon Oct 14 Kesling Middle School DH 4:30 PM Kesling Middle School Away

Tue Oct 15 Thomas A Edison Jr-Sr High
School - Lake Station

DH 5:00 PM Martin T Krueger Middle School
(Krueger Middle School)

Home


